
 

 
Healthy Homes Education and Community Partnerships Unit and Poison Control Center 

Trainings and Workshops November and December 2023 
 

To register, click on the Workshop Title 
 
 Date Time Title 
Monday, November 13, 2023 2 to 3 p.m. You Can Prevent Carbon Monoxide Poisoning 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 noon to 1:30 p.m. Winter Safety and Savvy Shopping during the Holidays 

(Spanish) 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 2 to 3 p.m. You Can Prevent Carbon Monoxide Poisoning 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Falls Prevention for Older Adults 
Thursday, November 16, 2023 noon to 1 p.m. You Can Prevent Carbon Monoxide Poisoning (Spanish) 
Thursday, November 16, 2023 2 to 3 p.m. You Can Prevent Carbon Monoxide Poisoning (Chinese 

Cantonese) 
Friday, November 17, 2023 noon to 1:30 p.m. Lead Poisoning Prevention for Parents and Nutrition 101 
Tuesday, November 21, 2023 11 a.m. to noon How to Control Pests Safely 
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Toy Safety Tips for Parents 
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Preparing for Storms and Winter Weather 
Thursday, November 30, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Cooking Safely for your Family: Keeping lead out of the Kitchen 

(Spanish) 
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Falls Prevention for Older Adults (Spanish) 
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Toy Safety Tips for Parents 
Thursday, December 7, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Lead Poisoning Prevention for Parents (Spanish) 
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 noon to 1:30 p.m. Winter Safety and Savvy Shopping During the Holidays 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Falls Prevention for Older Adults 
Thursday, December 14, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Preparing for Storms and Winter Weather 
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 11 a.m. to noon Cleaning Your Home Safely 

 
For more information, call 646-632-6023 or contact us at healthyhomesecp@health.nyc.gov or nycpcc@health.nyc.gov. 
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